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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10M    10M_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dalton Rice            M2029          1/2       55:28        5:33    5:32     1:12:24
2     Brent Blanchard        M3039         1/12     1:04:04        6:25    6:23     1:23:27
3     Brent Fiegel           M4049          1/9     1:07:19        6:44    6:43     1:27:50
4     Michael Zakosek        M5059          1/9     1:07:34        6:46    6:46     1:28:38
5     Craig Fredrich         M3039         2/12     1:10:07        7:01    6:58     1:31:16
6     Justin Cramer          M3039         3/12     1:09:55        7:00    7:06     1:32:52
7     Brian Blanchard        M3039         4/12     1:11:58        7:12    7:15     1:34:47
8     Patrick Brooks         M3039         5/12     1:14:24        7:27    7:23     1:36:38
9     Jeffrey Haight         M6069          1/6     1:18:12        7:50    7:50     1:42:29
10    Greg Choate            M5059          2/9     1:19:22        7:57    7:52     1:42:58
11    Steve Heimbaugh        M5059          3/9     1:19:23        7:57    7:53     1:43:13
12    Kristi Choate          F5059          1/7     1:19:23        7:57    7:55     1:43:36
13    Bruce Pehl             M3039         6/12     1:20:26        8:03    8:03     1:45:15
14    Alison Beall           F3039          1/8     1:20:05        8:01    8:05     1:45:49
15    Neil Irwin             M4049          2/9     1:22:38        8:16    8:08     1:46:28
16    Shanna Krogman         F4049         1/13     1:21:15        8:08    8:09     1:46:41
17    Mary Burmeister        F3039          2/8     1:23:08        8:19    8:14     1:47:41
18    Amanda Tott            F3039          3/8     1:23:01        8:19    8:16     1:48:09
19    Tara Flesch            F4049         2/13     1:24:56        8:30    8:19     1:48:55
20    John Whitcomb          M6069          2/6     1:23:43        8:23    8:21     1:49:16
21    Derek Demoss           M3039         7/12     1:24:13        8:26    8:25     1:50:10
22    Adam Brumbaugh         M4049          3/9     1:25:47        8:35    8:35     1:52:20
23    Tyler Mulder           M3039         8/12     1:23:05        8:19    8:35     1:52:22
24    Bryce Hopkins          M3039         9/12     1:25:13        8:32    8:40     1:53:25
25    James Roodhouse        M4049          4/9     1:27:11        8:44    8:43     1:54:07
26    Brad Hulick            M5059          4/9     1:27:35        8:46    8:43     1:54:08
27    Sherrie Petersen       F4049         3/13     1:27:12        8:44    8:44     1:54:18
28    Natalee Martin         F0119          1/1     1:26:25        8:39    8:45     1:54:36
29    Bill Tallman           M4049          5/9     1:28:16        8:50    8:50     1:55:43
30    Megan Teiber           F4049         4/13     1:32:08        9:13    9:09     1:59:43
31    Art Vanzuiden          M3039        10/12                            9:09     1:59:44
32    Timothy Mussmann       M4049          6/9     1:30:46        9:05    9:10     2:00:05
33    Pam Zakosek            F5059          2/7     1:32:51        9:18    9:18     2:01:39
34    Abby Mussmann          F4049         5/13     1:32:33        9:16    9:22     2:02:30
35    Pete Wyatt             M6069          3/6     1:34:18        9:26    9:22     2:02:36
36    Sarah Saionz           F4049         6/13     1:33:21        9:21    9:29     2:04:13
37    Carlox Chavez          M3039        11/12     1:35:01        9:31    9:36     2:05:42
38    Heather Carlson        F3039          4/8     1:35:56        9:36    9:40     2:06:26
39    Lassen Sarah           F3039          5/8     1:35:55        9:36    9:40     2:06:26
40    Randy Knight           M5059          5/9     1:37:24        9:45    9:41     2:06:40
41    Anthony McIntire       M2029          2/2                            9:44     2:07:25
42    Viviana Ramirez        F2029          1/6     1:38:38        9:52    9:50     2:08:44
43    Marlen Dondiego        F2029          2/6     1:38:39        9:52    9:50     2:08:45
44    Gina Dansak            F4049         7/13     1:36:40        9:40    9:55     2:09:49
45    Meg Manning            F3039          6/8     1:39:59       10:00   10:03     2:11:37
46    Landra Reece           F2029          3/6     1:41:21       10:09   10:04     2:11:47
47    Alia Burton            F4049         8/13     1:40:51       10:06   10:06     2:12:12
48    Brandon Gay            M0119          1/1     1:35:55        9:36   10:10     2:13:03
49    Richard Bucklin        M5059          6/9                           10:16     2:14:23
50    Daniel Byrnes          M6069          4/6     1:43:32       10:22   10:18     2:14:45
51    Heidi Conner           F4049         9/13     1:43:33       10:22   10:21     2:15:29
52    Andy Anderson III      M6069          5/6     1:45:10       10:31   10:33     2:18:07
53    Dana Nicklaus          M4049          7/9     1:44:23       10:27   10:36     2:18:42
54    Justine Gorzny         F2029          4/6     1:44:49       10:29   10:36     2:18:51
55    Brittney Parks         F2029          5/6     1:43:25       10:21   10:43     2:20:12
56    Sheridan Saskowski     F4049        10/13     1:47:54       10:48   10:46     2:21:02
57    Alfred Keith           M4049          8/9     1:51:03       11:07   10:58     2:23:30
58    Leigh Warren           F5059          3/7     1:48:22       10:51   11:05     2:25:07
59    Christopher Mussmann   M4049          9/9     1:52:08       11:13   11:15     2:27:15
60    Donna Ricketts         F5059          4/7     1:54:45       11:29   11:27     2:29:57
61    Erin Montgomery        F4049        11/13     1:53:33       11:22   11:34     2:31:25
62    Barb Knight            F5059          5/7     1:56:19       11:38   11:35     2:31:38
63    Jennifer Johnson       F5059          6/7     1:55:50       11:35   11:48     2:34:31
64    Emily Primozich        F3039          7/8     2:02:19       12:14   12:09     2:39:03
65    Jeff Fox               M5059          7/9     1:58:21       11:51   12:09     2:39:10
66    Brittany Costello      F2029          6/6     2:02:20       12:14   12:09     2:39:10
67    Kip Simpson            M5059          8/9     1:57:15       11:44   12:12     2:39:43
68    Ann Hegstrom           F6069          1/2     2:02:59       12:18   12:15     2:40:27
69    Stephanie Harris       F4049        12/13     2:02:18       12:14   12:22     2:41:50
70    Lori Cavanaugh         F5059          7/7     2:02:55       12:18   12:29     2:43:32
71    Angie Gabel            F4049        13/13     2:02:56       12:18   12:30     2:43:33
72    Bob Waterman           M6069          6/6     2:04:52       12:30   12:33     2:44:15
73    Alex Garza             M3039        12/12     2:09:14       12:56   12:52     2:48:31
74    Shannon Fehrenbach     F3039          8/8     2:12:18       13:14   13:18     2:54:08
75    Gerald Stock           M5059          9/9     2:13:55       13:24   13:28     2:56:17
76    Jean Pfeiffer          F6069          2/2     2:26:27       14:39   14:32     3:10:21
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